
LOT 9 MARION PLACE S/D BLOCK B P

WD 1047-2063, WD 1398-2336, WD 1

RUST JAMES DALE SR
1849 SW PALOMA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-4S-17-07610-359

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/22/2023 jerry 0.09 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

204,328
2,560
18,500

225,388
53,844

171,544
HX HB WR 56,411

115,133
225,388

0

227,974

1435/2540 4/22/2021 WD Q I 01 193,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STREICHER MICHAEL

RUST JAMES DALE SR

1398/2336 11/14/2019 WD Q I 01 143,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

K C TROWELL

MICHAEL STREICHER
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000047015 Roof Replacement 12,000 04/20/2023

2810 SFR 262 10/31/2003

2022HX Base Yr

1849 SW PALOMA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,859 124.2202 139.13 258,643 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 265 100 265 29,127

BAS 1,355 100 1,355 148,932

FGR 320 55 176 19,345

FOP 210 30 63 6,924

2,150 1,859 204,328

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W35 S17 E4 S22 E5 S25 E12 N17 E8 N2 E6 N7 W3
W13 N21 E9 S2 E7 N19 $
FGR=[ORIG=-14,64] S5 E14 N24 W6 S2 W8 S17 $
BAS=[ORIG=-3,38] N19 W4 N2 W9 S21 E13 $
FOP=[ORIG=-31,39] S30 E17 N5 W12 N25 W5 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 280.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 560

2,560

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 104.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


